10/13/2024

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6

o WN

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$67.50
$108.00

$175.50
$539.00
$215.00
$7.00
$40.00

$301.00
$162.25

$162.25
$5.00
$685.00
$70.00

$760.00

$1,898.75

Winners

$6.75
$100.00

$106.7
$375.00
$0.00
$0.50
$168.00

$543.
$6.00

$6.C
$0.00
$520.00
$1.00

$521.(

$1,177.2



