

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BEST BET	5	\$67.50	\$6.75
	BEST BET	6	\$108.00	\$100.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$175.50</b>	<b>\$106.75</b>
	BONUS BA	2	\$539.00	\$375.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$215.00	\$0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$7.00	\$0.50
	BONUS BA	6	\$40.00	\$168.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$801.00</b>	<b>\$543.50</b>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$162.25	\$6.00
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$162.25</b>	<b>\$6.00</b>
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$685.00	\$520.00
	Regular	3	\$70.00	\$1.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$760.00</b>	<b>\$521.00</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,898.75</b>	<b>\$1,177.25</b>